

Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(ESTABLISHED UNDER CENTRAL UNIVERSITIES ACT 2009)

Dharamshala, Himachal Pradesh-176215



NAAC Criterion-I

Key Indicator – 1.2.2

List of programs in which CBCS was implemented in the last completed academic year as certified by the Registrar

1.2.2 Evidences



Central University of Himachal Pradesh, Dharamshala, Kangra



Central University of Himachal Pradesh

(ESTABLISHED UNDER CENTRAL UNIVERSITIES ACT 2009)

Dharamshala, Himachal Pradesh-176215



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the Central University of Himachal Pradesh has implemented CBCS since its inception in all the programs. During the last session/academic year (2021-22), the Central University of Himachal Pradesh has not introduced any new program.

Central University of Himachal Pradesh

Registrar VC's Secretariat, Near HPCA Cricket Stadium, Dharamshala Central University of Himachal Pradesh District Kangra (H.P.)-176215